
Várható befejezés: 12:00:00 Össz futam: 71 Össz idı: 3:00:00

Kezdés Versenyszám Futamszám Átlagos Idı Versenyidı
9:00:00 1 50 m leány gyors 4 0:02:00 0:08:00
9:08:00 2 50 m fiú gyors 3 0:02:00 0:06:00
9:14:00 3 100 m lány gyors 8 0:03:00 0:24:00
9:38:00 4 100 m fiú gyors 5 0:03:00 0:15:00
9:53:00 5 50 m lány hát 4 0:02:00 0:08:00

10:01:00 6 50 m fiú hát 4 0:02:00 0:08:00
10:09:00 7 100 m lány hát 7 0:03:00 0:21:00
10:30:00 8 100 m fiú hát 5 0:03:00 0:15:00
10:45:00 9 50 m lány mell 4 0:02:00 0:08:00
10:53:00 10 50 m fiú mell 4 0:02:00 0:08:00
11:01:00 11 50 m lány pillangó 6 0:02:00 0:12:00
11:13:00 12 50 m fiú pillangó 4 0:02:00 0:08:00
11:21:00 13 100 m lány vegyes 6 0:03:00 0:18:00
11:39:00 14 100 m fiú vegyes 4 0:03:00 0:12:00
11:51:00 15 4*50 m lány vegyes váltó 2 0:03:00 0:06:00
11:57:00 16 4*50 m fiú vegyes váltó 1 0:03:00 0:03:00
12:00:00 x Eredményhirdetés 0 0:00:00 0:00:00


